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Wednesday March 28, 2001 (day 1)

10:00
10:20

11:00
11:10

11:50
13:10
13:30
14:00

14:50
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:10
16:40
17:10
17:40

Opening - Professor NAITO Eisuke, NIl

Authority Control in an International Environment: the UNIMARC
Format for Authorities - Ms Marie-France PLASSARD, IFLA UBCIM
break

Authority Control in an International Environment: the UNIMARC
Format for Authorities (2) - Ms Marie-France PLASSARD, IFLA
UBCIM

lunch

business session

NACO Activity: a Literature survey - Professor MATSUI Sachiko, ULIS
Authority Control: Where to go - Professor MIYAZAWA Akira, NII
(tentative title)

break

Japan MARC Description Rules for Authority Data (NDL)

NACSIS CAT Description Rules for Authority Data (NI1)

break

KOR MARC Description Rules for Authority Data (NLK)

KERIS CAT Description Rules for Authority Data (KERIS)

China MARC Description Rules for Authority Data (NLC)

closing

Thursday March 29, 2001 (day 2)

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:10
11:40
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:10
14:50
15:00
15:30

Comparative Analysis of Authority Data- NDL
Comparative Analysis of Authority Data - NI
break

Comparative Analysis of Authority Data- NLK
lunch

Comparative Analysis of Authority Data - KERIS
Comparative Analysis of Authority Data- NLC
break

Discussion

break

Planning for the future

closing
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